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The Unoffi cial 
Guide to 

Gear Expo 2007

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS
See page 33 for these listings arranged by booth number. All 
listings current as of August 8, 2007. See www.gearexpo.com 
or www.geartechnology.com for updates.

Exhibitor Booth 
Number

ABA-PGT Inc. 737

Acedes Gear Tools USA 314

ADF Systems Ltd. 463

Advanced Nitriding Solutions LLC 717

AGMA/AGMA Foundation 400

ALD-Holcroft 643

American Bearing Manufacturers 
Association 711

American Metal Treating Co. 409

American Stress Technologies 433

American Wind Energy Association 704

Ancon Gear & Instrument Corp. 614

Ann Arbor Machine Gear 
Technologies 562

Applied Process Inc. 548

Arrow Gear Co. 472

Ash Gear & Supply Corp. 645

B&R Machine & Gear Corp. 508

Barit International Corp. 542

Bevel Gears India Pvt. Ltd. 656

Bodycote Thermal Processing Inc. 568

Broach Masters/Universal Gear Co. 544

Broaching Machine Specialties Co. 435

Cadillac Machinery Co. Inc. 210

October 7–10, 2007
Cobo Conference/Exhibition Center

Detroit, MI
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Canton Drop Forge 721

Capstan Atlantic 448

Carraro Argentina 564

Chamfermatic Inc. 469

Cincinnati Gearing Systems 230

Clifford-Jacobs Forging Co. 515

Colonial Tool Group Inc. 600

Comtorgage Corp. 405

Cornell Forge 615

Creative Automation Inc. 407

Custom Gear & Machine Inc. 401

Dae Seong Gear Manufacturing Co. 346

Delta Research Corp. 675

DixiTech CNC 648

Dr. Kaiser/S.L. Munson & Company 630

Dragon Cutting Tools 142

Drake Manufacturing Inc. 468

DSM Engineering Plastics 547

Dupont 514

Eaton Steel Bar Co. 749

ECM-USA Inc. 417

Eldec Induction USA 445

Eltro Services Inc. 446

Emuge Corp. 500

Engineered Abrasives 429

Engineered Tools Corp. 517

Euro-Tech Corp. 331

Extrude Hone Corp. 715

Fairfi eld Manufacturing Co. Inc. 516

Fässler Corp. 100

Felss LLC 565

Finish Up Inc. 746

Forest City Gear Co. 116

Gajra Gears Pvt. Ltd. 744

Gear & Broach Inc. 338

Gear Solutions magazine 332

Gear Technology, Gear Technology, Gear Technology The Journal 
of Gear Manufacturing 210

Gearspect USA 609

Geiger Machinen-Vertrieb GmbH 300

Gibbs Machinery Co. 728

Gleason Corp. 422

Great Lakes Gear Technologies Inc. 100

Great Taiwan Gear Ltd. 618

Halifax Rack & Screw Cutting Co. Ltd. 706

Hanik Corp. 700

Harbin Tool Works 716

Hexagon Metrology 761

HobSource Inc. 306

Hoffmann Filter Corp. 636

Höfl er Maschinenbau GmbH 200

HSW USA Inc. 740

Hydra-Lock Corp. 364

I-Tech International Corp. 731

Induction Tooling Inc. 569

Inductoheat Inc. 403

Industrial Heating MagazineIndustrial Heating MagazineIndustrial Heating 470

Industrial Machinery Digest 601

Innovative Rack & Gear Co. 344

Internet Café 434

IonBond LLC 647

ITW Spiroid/ITW Heartland 739

Jencast 718

JRM International Inc. 372

Kapp Technologies 244

KISSsoft USA 649

Koepfer America LLC 122

Leistritz Corp. 302

Li Gear Inc. 736

Liebherr Gear Technology Co. 452

LMT-Fette 449

Machine Tool Builders Inc. 236

Marposs Corp. 316

Metal Improvement Co. 418

Metal Powder Products Co. 617

Midwest Thermal-Vac Inc. 563

Mikronite Technologies 665

Mitsubishi Gear Technology Center 148

Mohawk Machinery Inc. 416

Myers Precision Grinding Co. Inc. 757

Nanjing No. 2 Machine Tool Works 658

NBE Motors Pvt. Ltd. 702

NetShape Technologies Inc. 734

Newage Testing Instruments 473

New England Gear 216

Nexen Group Inc. 572

OLS Inc. 652

Omax Corp. 354

Osborn International 348

PDM Engineering Pvt. Ltd. 722

http://www.geartechnology.com




www.logan-mmk.com
574-735-0225

Next Generation! 
New Neidlein 
Face Drivers.

Next Generation!
New Neidlein 

Ultra Live Centers.
From the inventors 
of the mechanical

face driver…

Industry’s best 
performance and 
run-out. Period.

• Now even tighter tolerances for 
improved runout and durability. 
No other face driver is manufactured 
to this precision!

• New springs for even longer life
• Special applications, hard turning, grinding, 

HEAVY cuts – let us prove it!

• STILL completely sealed, 
now with new endcap that adds 

further protection against chips, coolant, 
and grinding swarf

• New end cap placement improves tooling clearance
• Available in carbide or half carbide
• Industry leading TIR down to .00008" 

(or +/- .00004" the way our competitors do the math)

Peening Technologies 660

Pentagear Products 325

Perry Technology Corp. 663

Power Rite Products 605

Precision Gage Company Inc. 439

Premium Energy Transmission Ltd. 312

Presrite Corp. 642

Promess Inc. 708

Process Equipment Co. 322

QC American—Div. of American 
Broach 664

R.P. Machine Enterprises Inc. 266

Raycar Gear & Machine Co. 619

Reishauer Corp. 670

Reliance Gear Corp. 362

REM Chemicals Inc. 573

Riley Gear Corp. 350

Riverside Spline & Gear, Inc. 712

Romax Technology 414

Russell, Holbrook & Henderson 442

Seco/Warwick Corp. 709

Seitz Corp. 415

Society of Manufacturing Engineers 726

Solar Atmospheres 725

Solar Manufacturing 724

Solo World Partners 462

Specialty Heat Treating Inc. 738

Star SU LLC 168

Stuart, D.A. 549

Suhner Manufacturing Inc. 471

Supreme Industrial Works 732

Surface Combustion 738

Tech Induction Corp. 504

Thermotech 308

Tianjin Jing Cheng Machine Works 
Ltd. 136

Ticona Engineering Polymers 753

Tifco Gage & Gear 673

The Timken Co. 304

Tokyo Technical Instruments Inc. 328

Toolink Engineering 243

TSA America LLC 368

UFE Inc. 419

Unigear Industries Inc. 727

United Gear & Assembly Inc. 669

VGage 545
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Exhibitor Booth 
Number

Fässler Corp. 100

Great Lakes Gear Technologies 
Inc. 100

Forest City Gear Co. 116

Koepfer America LLC 122

Tianjin Jing Cheng Machine Works 
Ltd. 136

Dragon Cutting Tools 142

Mitsubishi Gear Technology Center 148

Star SU LLC 168

Höfl er Maschinenbau GmbH 200

Cadillac Machinery Co. Inc. 210

Gear Technology, Gear Technology, Gear Technology The Journal of 
Gear Manufacturing 210

Victrex USA Inc. 616

Viking Forge Corp. 543

Walker Forge Inc. 413

Western Pegasus 611

Winterthur Corp. 608

ZVL/ZKL Bearings Corp. 624

New England Gear 216

Cincinnati Gearing Systems 230

Machine Tool Builders Inc. 236

Toolink Engineering 243

Kapp Technologies 244

R.P. Machine Enterprises Inc. 266

Geiger Machinen-Vertrieb GmbH 300

Leistritz Corp. 302

The Timken Co. 304

HobSource Inc. 306

Thermotech 308

Premium Energy Transmission Ltd. 312

Acedes Gear Tools USA 314

Marposs Corp. 316

Process Equipment Co. 322

Pentagear Products 325

Tokyo Technical Instruments Inc. 328

Euro-Tech Corp. 331

Gear Solutions MagazineGear Solutions MagazineGear Solutions 332

Gear & Broach Inc. 338

Innovative Rack & Gear Co. 344

Dae Seong Gear Manufacturing Co. 346

See us at 

Oct 7-10, Booth 664

www.qcamerican.com

� � � � �      

Worm Wheel Gear Grinder 
YK7236-A
$392,000

Limited Time Sale Price
(Lease options starting at $6,290/mo.)

Delivery
eek Average

(max. d ks)

               

Quality
ISO TS-16949 - 2002

Experienced 
Service

Extend

American Broach & Machine Co.  is to offer sales, tech support, service 
and engineering for these world class gear grinding machines in North America.  

Call For Info 

(734) 761-5021 

Delivery
eek Average

(max. d ks)

Quality
ISO TS-16949 - 2002

Experienced
Service

Extend

“QC American” Gear Grinders

 
 

 
 

 �

Form Wheel Gear Grinder 
YK7332-A
$336,000

Limited Time Sale Price
(Lease options starting at $5,931/mo.)

See us at 

Oct 7-10, Booth 664

http://www.qcamerican.com
http://www.geartechnology.com
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Osborn International 348

Riley Gear Corp. 350

Omax Corp. 354

Reliance Gear Corp. 362

Hydra-Lock Corp. 364

TSA America LLC 368

JRM International Inc. 372

AGMA/AGMA Foundation 400

Custom Gear & Machine Inc. 401

Inductoheat Inc. 403

Comtorgage Corp. 405

Creative Automation Inc. 407

American Metal Treating Co. 409

Walker Forge Inc. 413

Romax Technology 414

Seitz Corp. 415

Mohawk Machinery Inc. 416

ECM-USA Inc. 417

Metal Improvement Co. 418

UFE Inc. 419

Gleason Corp. 422

Engineered Abrasives 429

American Stress Technologies 433

Internet Café 434

Broaching Machine Specialties Co. 435

Precision Gage Co. Inc. 439

Russell, Holbrook & Henderson 442

Eldec Induction USA 445

Eltro Services Inc. 446

Capstan Atlantic 448

LMT-Fette 449

Liebherr Gear Technology Co. 452

Solo World Partners 462

ADF Systems Ltd. 463

Drake Manufacturing Inc. 468

Chamfermatic Inc. 469

Industrial Heating MagazineIndustrial Heating MagazineIndustrial Heating 470

Suhner Manufacturing Inc. 471

Arrow Gear Co. 472

Newage Testing Instruments 473

Emuge Corp. 500

Tech Induction Corp. 504
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B&R Machine & Gear Corp. 508

Dupont 514

Clifford-Jacobs Forging Co. 515

Fairfi eld Manufacturing Co. Inc. 516

Engineered Tools Corp. 517

Barit International Corp. 542

Viking Forge Corp. 543

Broach Masters/Universal Gear Co. 544

VGage 545

DSM Engineering Plastics 547

Applied Process Inc. 548

Stuart, D.A. 549

Ann Arbor Machine Gear 
Technologies 562

Midwest Thermal-Vac Inc. 563

Carraro Argentina 564

Felss LLC 565

Bodycote Thermal Processing Inc. 568

Induction Tooling Inc. 569

Nexen Group Inc. 572

REM Chemicals Inc. 573

Colonial Tool Group Inc. 600

Industrial Machinery Digest 601

Power Rite Products 605

Winterthur Corp. 608

Gearspect USA 609

Western Pegasus 611

Ancon Gear & Instrument Corp. 614

Cornell Forge 615

Victrex USA Inc. 616

Metal Powder Products Co. 617

Great Taiwan Gear Ltd. 618

Raycar Gear & Machine Co. 619

ZVL/ZKL Bearings Corp. 624

Dr. Kaiser/S.L. Munson & Co. 630

Hoffmann Filter Corp. 636

Presrite Corp. 642

ALD-Holcroft 643

Ash Gear & Supply Corp. 645

IonBond LLC 647

DixiTech CNC 648

KISSsoft USA 649

OLS Inc. 652

Bevel Gears India Pvt. Ltd. 656
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Nanjing No. 2 Machine Tool Works 658

Peening Technologies 660

Perry Technology Corp. 663

QC American—Div. of American 
Broach 664

Mikronite Technologies 665

United Gear & Assembly Inc. 669

Reishauer Corp. 670

Tifco Gage & Gear 673

Delta Research Corp. 675

Hanik Corp. 700

NBE Motors Pvt. Ltd. 702

American Wind Energy Association 704

Halifax Rack & Screw Cutting Co. Ltd. 706

Promess Inc. 708

Seco/Warwick Corp. 709

American Bearing Manufacturers 
Association 711

Riverside Spline & Gear Inc. 712

Extrude Hone Corp. 715

Harbin Tool Works 716

Advanced Nitriding Solutions LLC 717

Jencast 718

Canton Drop Forge 721

PDM Engineering Pvt. Ltd. 722

Solar Manufacturing 724

Solar Atmospheres 725

Society of Manufacturing Engineers 726

Unigear Industries Inc. 727

Gibbs Machinery Co. 728

I-Tech International Corp. 731

Supreme Industrial Works 732

NetShape Technologies Inc. 734

Li Gear Inc. 736

ABA-PGT Inc. 737

Specialty Heat Treating Inc. 738

Surface Combustion 738

ITW Spiroid/ITW Heartland 739

HSW USA Inc. 740

Gajra Gears Pvt. Ltd. 744

Finish Up Inc. 746

Eaton Steel Bar Co. 749

Ticona Engineering Polymers 753

Myers Precision Grinding Co. Inc. 757

Hexagon Metrology 761
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